
Page 1TRA NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIPS  2006

Name State Total Prone Standing Kneeling

FREE RIFLE

1: BURGE, Ben Vic 1141 396 366 379
2: BROWN, Michael NSW 1119 390 352 377
3: KELLEY, Glenn Vic 1114 387 356 371
4: FRAZER, Kim Vic 1112 384 351 377
5: SMITH, Susannah NSW 1112 384 358 370
6: NAGORCKA, Edd Vic 1112 385 356 371
7: INABINET, Matthe NSW 1104 388 366 350
8: WIELAND, Robert NSW 1094 376 347 371
9: FROST, Kelly Qld 1086 374 354 358

10: GRENNESS, Warr Vic 1073 379 332 362
11: CARLYON, Sue NSW 1065 390 321 354
12: BAYLIFF, Justin NSW 1057 381 314 362
12: BOURKE, Tim Vic 1057 376 336 345
14: BRYCE, Ben NSW 1034 379 314 341
14: SONDERGELD, Cl Qld 1034 382 322 330
16: SAMPSON, Dane Qld 1014 381 283 350
17: ROBINSON, Peter NSW 981 384 297 300
18: MAYO, Wayne NSW 963 374 272 317
19: DE GROEN, Gord NSW 655 365 290 0

Veterans

1 ROBINSON, Peter NSW 981 384 297 300:

2 MAYO, Wayne NSW 963 374 272 317:

3 DE GROEN, Gord NSW 655 365 290 0:

Junior

1 NAGORCKA, Edd Vic 1112 385 356 371:

2 BOURKE, Tim Vic 1057 376 336 345:

3 SONDERGELD, Cl Qld 1034 382 322 330:

4 SAMPSON, Dane Qld 1014 381 283 350:

Name State Total Prone Standing Kneeling

FREE RIFLE
GRADES

A Grade
1 BURGE, Ben Vic 1141 396 366 379
2 BROWN, Michael NSW 1119 390 352 377
3 KELLEY, Glenn Vic 1114 387 356 371
4 FRAZER, Kim Vic 1112 384 351 377
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FREE RIFLE - Open Teams
Name Total Prone Standing Kneeling

Victoria1 : 4440
1 BURGE, Ben 1141 396 366 379
2 KELLEY, Glenn 1114 387 356 371
3 FRAZER, Kim 1112 384 351 377
4 GRENNESS, Warren 1073 379 332 362

New South Wales2: 4429
1 BROWN, Michael 1119 390 352 377
2 SMITH, Susannah 1112 384 358 370
3 INABINET, Matthew 1104 388 366 350
4 WIELAND, Robert 1094 376 347 371

5 SMITH, Susannah NSW 1112 384 358 370
6 NAGORCKA, Edd Vic 1112 385 356 371
7 INABINET, Matthe NSW 1104 388 366 350
8 CARLYON, Sue NSW 1065 390 321 354
9 BAYLIFF, Justin NSW 1057 381 314 362

B Grade
1 WIELAND, Robert NSW 1094 376 347 371
2 FROST, Kelly Qld 1086 374 354 358
3 GRENNESS, Warr Vic 1073 379 332 362
4 BRYCE, Ben NSW 1034 379 314 341
5 DE GROEN, Gord NSW 655 365 290 0

C Grade
1 BOURKE, Tim Vic 1057 376 336 345
2 SONDERGELD, Cl Qld 1034 382 322 330
3 SAMPSON, Dane Qld 1014 381 283 350
4 ROBINSON, Peter NSW 981 384 297 300

D Grade
1 MAYO, Wayne NSW 963 374 272 317

FREE RIFLE - Junior Teams
Name Total Prone Standing Kneeling

Victoria1 : 2169

1 NAGORCKA, Eddy 1112 193 192 174
2 BOURKE, Tim 1057 188 188 166

Queensland2: 2048

1 SONDERGELD, Clinton 1034 189 193 161
2 SAMPSON, Dane 1014 187 194 152


